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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT IWAVUIB Y : 07002 AN uUAANTENTINNEATUATANNTA]  Report date : 03.04.2568 ‘

UserName : ADT002000571001 Wameindne : 0700200057 A1UNIMINEATUAEANNTAITINIR  Report Time : 09:56:09
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sadyiusnUszan JevniuenUszian  seswmn win LATAR vanunly
1101010101 Wuanluile 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010104 TR bRL bt 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00
1101010112 LGEIINGE 0.00 8,010.00 -8,010.00 0.00
1101010113 Wnsa Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101020501 HuehnAds 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00
1101020601 Velsterirdands 0.00 8,010.00 -8,010.00 0.00
1101020603 /el sunans-lusdy, 0.00 224,034.00 -224,034.00 0.00
1101020604 Vel surmis-uensdy.  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030101 Vel nIzwaTeiu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101030102 el aauming 28,300.00 9,060.17 -4,100.00 33,260.17
1101030199 Rurhnliifisess 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102010101 a/uiudin-luavy, 35,080.00 0.00 -35,080.00 0.00
1102050107 /8 Asu-meuen  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050124 A193URIN UN. 0.00 224,034.00 -224,034.00 0.00
1105010105 TanAIRGae 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1205040101 ?iadqﬂa%’w 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00
1205040103 paa. Anlgnade -60,397.21 0.00 -396.39 -60,793.60
1206010101 Aiuadinmu 599,900.00 0.00 0.00 599,900.00
1206010102 wnagiandinnu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206010103 Aaa Agiueidinnu  -464,092.61 0.00 -2,032.45 -166,125.06
1206020101 AT UYIE TN IVILE 4,775,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,775,000.00
1206020103 paa ATfusEUNIMuE -3,077,155.27 0.00 -22,469.53 -3,099,624.80
1206030101 AsfaunlWi&ang 17,976.00 0.00 0.00 17,976.00
1206030103 paa Inf&ing -17,974.00 0.00 0.00 -17,974.00 |
1206040101 ATdausTlavan 182,765.00 0.00 0.00 182,765.00
1206040103 pad Asfuslawan  -179,316.58 0.00 -401.30 -179,717.88 ‘
1206100101 AyiuYireuimel  889,532.00 0.00 -168,270.00 721,262.00
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0.00
-701,164.04
15,000.00
-14,999.00
0.00
-20,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-28,300.00
-3,000.00
0.00
-30,000.00
245,856.48
-1,473,146.70
-2.14
-882,359.46
-29.15

0.00
-645,450.00
-175,000.00
-386,433.54
-178,143.00

-28,490.00

0.00
168,265.00
0.00

0.00
102,925.86
93,995.00
5,883.76
0.00
176,813.00
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-292.76
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0.00
-6,960.00
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0.00
-1,050.00
-129,090.00
0.00
-84,903.62
-71,708.00
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-536,946.87
15,000.00
-14,999.00
-50,475.00
0.00
-6,748.38
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-33,260.17
-3,000.00
0.00
-30,000.00
245,856.48
-1,473,146.70
-2.14
-882,359.46
-29.15
-1,050.00
-774,540.00
-175,000.00
-471,337.16
-244,972.00

-33,290.00
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-6,800.00
-3,000.00
645,450.00
15,750.00
96,144.96
1,178.00
21,250.00
7,240.00
0.00
20,000.00
13,240.00
9,960.00
30,259.00
119,855.00
13,404.00
36,610.00
156,420.00
15,496.52
5,983.44
5,136.00
1,456.00
52,230.00
19,600.00
30,200.00
1,930.79
9,899.78
109,448.27

3,724.37

0.00

0.00
129,090.00
2,250.00
19,500.00
364.00
4,800.00
0.00
2,520.00
34,500.00
6,900.00
2,400.00
12,818.00
38,385.00
31,990.00
7,480.00
38,000.00
9,676.56
2,773.44
2,568.00
180.00
1,050.00
4,900.00
8,200.00
396.39
2,032.45
22,469.53

401.30

0.00

0.00

0.00
-4,500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-270.00
-1,200.00
-3,409.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Report date : 03.04.2568

Report Time : 09:56:09

-6,800.00
-3,000.00
774,540.00
13,500.00
115,644.96
1,542.00
26,050.00
7,240.00
2,520.00
54,500.00
19,870.00
11,160.00
39,668.00
158,240.00
45,394.00
44,090.00
194,420.00
25,173.08
8,756.88
7,704.00
1,636.00
53,280.00
24,500.00
38,400.00
2,327.18
11,932.23
131,917.80

4,125.67
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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : AQ7002000571001

5105010127 Adou-p.Aaw
5203010120 TIMUIBABL
5209010112 T/EOnifiudefu
5210010102 T/eloudulwasn,
5210010103 T/E-lous/au/alwun.
5210010105 T/E-USukusnaas
5210010112 T/Eselasaindinas
5301010101 USunmunaseany

sausvanuiedngne 0700200057
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SWAMUIBY - 07002 d1UnITUUARNTENTINNUATUAZANNTA]  Report date : 03.04.2568

waviiadingne - 0700200057 drtiniuinershazannsaidvie

Report Time : 09:56:09
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16,427.94
0.00
14,720.00
3,000.00
58.08
6,800.00
-28.93
0.00

0.00

4,047.83
5.00
6,960.00
0.00
1,050.00
0.00
0.00
9,758.00

1,445,077.05

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-9,758.00

-1,445,077.05

20,475.77
5.00
21,680.00
3,000.00
1,108.08
6,800.00
-28.93
0.00

0.00
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

981-9-31459-3

Aud.neasuacaunsal 38411

LAM PANG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

02-04-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  suv.ineasuardunsal a.ahe

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-03-2025 Time: -

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
1 14-03-2025 530765 CWCH 10003694 -1,050.00
2 14-03-2025 530765 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00
Total :
1,050.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

o

(waarnugersin TuSde)

L

GEENEE R EITEATTRRILES

as w a u{-1 A
WINUH I UTITV I b

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance
-1,050.00
0.00

Init Br
0503
0503

-1,050.00
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Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31751-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  aus.inuesuazdunini 3.4 Alias Name  auv.nueasuazaunsal .8l
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 20,000.00 Available Balance 20,000.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 29.39
Last Transaction Date 02-04-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: - To 31-03-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch;gue
1 12-03-2025 931001 BSD14 OFFICE OF
AGRI/201303
2 14-03-2025 530765 0oT0S TFR-0819314593

Total : 000

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Balance

1,050.00 21,050.00

-1,050.00 20,000.00

1,050.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account Name

Branch Name

Account No.

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

03-03-2025

03-03-2025

03-03-2025
03-03-2025

26-03-2025

26-03-2025

26-03-2025

26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025

Teller Id

16268

16268

ITBANK
ITBANK

530765

530765

530765

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

985-0-59723-2

ddnuineasuaraunsal eudasde

LAM PANG BR.

Transaction Code

PBDWT
PBDWT

TSTDOTHC

TSTDOTHC

PBDWT

PBDWT

Account Status

Currency

0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

01-04-2025

To 31-03-2025 Time: -

Description

UNANEL Fau
A3##UID=16268##ZTLO=RB0

oW yas
wan##UID=16268##ZTLO=RB05

G9042 -0700200057
G9042 -0700200057

u.falseans @3
flae##UID=530765##ZTLO=

u.a.alseaws @i
lao# #UID=530765##ZTLO=

u.fdseang af
ulas# #UID=530765# #ZTLO=

G9042 -0700200057
G9042 -0700200057
(G9042 -0700200057

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Alias Name

Active

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

Amount Balance
2,460.00 2,460.00
1,050.00 3,510.00

-1,050.00 2,460.00

-2,460.00 0.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
1,500.00 3,000.00
1,500.00 4,500.00

-1,500.00 3,000.00

-1,500.00 1,500.00

-1,500.00 0.00

8,010.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 503-6-05761-9 Account Status  Active

Account Name  dndnoiunsesuardavninidniiadie Alias Name -

Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date 26-03-2018

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: - To 31-03-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

e
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Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31504-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@minnuineasuazavunsal 611009 Alias Name  dvinsunuasuaraunsal a.sdle
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
[
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00 ‘

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 04-04-2025

v

(unedruerIte W) |
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download UMW tﬁ

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: - To 31-03-2025 Time: - ﬁ'né'nn’mmﬁ'ﬂﬂﬁ'lm N3
Specic Pesiod: Todey Wandhiheudaaly
Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch:g_"e Amount Balance Init Br
1 04-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 9,900.00 108682
2 04-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,000.00 37,900.00 108682
3 04-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,851.00 42,751.00 108682
4 04-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 43,251.00 108682
5 04-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 44,251.00 108682 J
6 04-03-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00 45,851.00 108682
| Z 04-03-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 364.00 46,215.00 108682
| 8 04-03-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 48,615.00 108682
3 9 04-03-2025 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 51,015.00 108682 ’
i 10 04-03-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -9,900.00 41,115.00 1303 1
| 11 04-03-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -28,000.00 13,115.00 1303 ‘
12 04-03-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -4,851.00 8,264.00 1303
| 13 04-03-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -2,400.00 5,864.00 1303
| 14 04-03-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -1,600.00 4,264.00 1303 |
| 15 04-03-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -1,000.00 3,264.00 1303 |
16 04-03-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -500.00 2,764.00 1303
17 04-03-2025 KT9369 PADWP i -364.00 2,400.00 0503
18 04-03-2025 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -2,400.00 0.00 1303
19 12-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00 108682 _
20 12-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 6,500.00 108682
21 12-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,050.00 7,550.00 108682 ‘
: 22 12-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 13,550.00 108682
| 23 12-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,879.00 18,429.00 108682!
| 24 12-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 21,929.00 108682

| 25 12-03-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,590.00 23,519.00 108682



50
51
52
53
54
55

Date

12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
12-03-2025
19-03-2025
19-03-2025
21-03-2025
21-03-2025
21-03-2025
21-03-2025
24-03-2025
24-03-2025
24-03-2025
24-03-2025
25-03-2025
25-03-2025
25-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025
26-03-2025

26-03-2025

27-03-2025
27-03-2025
27-03-2025
27-03-2025
27-03-2025
27-03-2025

Teller Id

93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999

K19294

931002
931002
931002
93999
93999
93999

Transaction Code

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

Description

OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
9294-

10900003325200511

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Amount Tax Balance

-1,590.00 21,929.00
-1,050.00 20,879.00
-3,000.00 17,879.00
-4,879.00 13,000.00
-3,500.00 9,500.00
-3,500.00 6,000.00
-6,000.00 0.00
3,500.00 3,500.00

1,720.00 5,220.00

129,090.00 134,310.00
2,250.00 136,560.00
-1,720.00 134,840.00
-3,500.00 131,340.00
-4,600.00 126,740.00
2,520.00 129,260.00
3,680.00 132,940.00

780.00 133,720.00
-2,520.00 131,200.00
-780.00 130,420.00
-3,680.00 126,740.00

-89,215.97 37,524.03

-11,424.03 26,100.00

-21,600.00 4,500.00
-4,500.00 0.00
3,400.00 3,400.00
1,960.00 5,360.00

600.00 5,960.00
-3,400.00 2,560.00
-600.00 1,960.00
-1,960.00 0.00
224,034.00

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

-
(W ugeassu TSR

Indantssnuialudhungnae

Wi Eheuduasna

-224,034.00

Init Br

1303
1303
1303
1303 |
1303
1303 \
1303

108682 |

108682

108682‘

108682
1303 |
1303 |

108682‘

108682

108682’

108682
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303

0503

108682
108682
108682 |
1303
1303
1303
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

981-9-31629-4

ddnvnuneesuazdaunsal a1

LAM PANG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

08-04-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-03-2025 Time: -

Active

dnfavnungasuazaunsal a.ade

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

‘ Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
| AszAudonu
‘ 1 24-03-2025 931002 BCD14 2.4/200503 4,500.00 4,500.00
|
| 2 26-03-2025 530765 CWTRC 10012501  -4,500.00 0.00
|
j Total: Sl

4,500.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  981-9-31703-7 Account Status  Active

Account Name  TasenaWandudiniaznudsidaiaiigu

Alias Name  TassmsWannndutiaiaznodsizairniiu

Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 13-01-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: - To 31-03-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

981-9-31787-8

Tasvnsviniunduidiaiathudsdaiinndu

Tasemaiangudiaiathmlsaraiiiu

LAM PANG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30-06-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status  Active

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-03-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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